
Tuesday, May 62D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
7. Op.m. Concert
7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 Sir Adam Disappears
9. & McGlusky the Filibuster
9.30 Rhythm Time
10. 0 Close down

20 Wee1200 ke, 250m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 JWeather Report9.0 *Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 My True Story9.30 Reserved
9.45 Indian Summer
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p These Were Hits
6.45 rhe Lilian Dale Affair
0 Ted Heath and his Music5 Crusader or Crackpot?0 Hits of the Day
5 In Hawaiian Style8.0 Fun With Words: Other origins of
English, by L. M. H. Cave
8.15 Brass Band Music
8.30 The Heritage of Britain: The Briton
at School (BBC)
9. 4 Time for Music (BBC)
8.33 Alan Coad (baritone)
9.45 British Masterpieces: King’s College
Chapel, a talk by Sir John Sheppard

(BBC)
10. O. Just Jazz
10.30 Close down

COKIN] 1340 ke. 224m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District \Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Mary9.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn
9.30 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
8.45 Food Can Be Fun10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Chorus Time6.45 Juvenile Jury (Studio)
2 Waltz Interlude

Z.
7.1
7.3
74

7.15 Variety Time
7.30. Star Fime
8. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Nelson Singers conducted by
Ralph Lilly, .with .Thelma. Robinson
(accompanist)
Old English Suite Wadely
Four Songs for Sailors Dyson

(Studio)
8. Comniunism and Fascism: Govern-
nent of the Soviet Union, a talk by Dr.
Otto Meinardus (NZBS)
9. 4 Time for Music (BBC)
9.32 From Bicker to Blue Anchor: J. B.
Priestley describes a leisurely journey
across England (BBC)
9.45 English Traditional Songs
10. O American Novelty Pianists
10.45 Les Brown and his Band of Renown
10.30 Close down

5) Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.35 Popular Light Classics
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas News; Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Piano Interlude
11.30 Peggy and David Allen and Chorus
11.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Bp.m. Mainly for Women: Film Re-
view, by Laurence Hayston; Life in the
Backblocks, by Mary Scott (NZBS)
2.35 Music While You Work °

3. 0 CLASSICAL ~e'gViolin Sonata No. Rubbra
Seven Sonnets of "wichatatiesloBritten
Clarinet Quintet Bliss

4. 0 From Latin America~4.15 Miscellaneous Melodies
4.45 Excerpts from Tea for Two5. 0 Comedy Corner
6.15 Children’s session: Wind in the
Willows (BBC)
5.45 Light Music6. 0 | Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.45 Selections from The Chocolate
Soldier Straus

8.0 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout
9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s10. 0 Les Brown and his Band of Renown
10.30 Close down

G2
i

a ll
5. 0 p.m, Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Metamorphosen R. Strauss
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Symphonic Metamorphosis on Themes
by Weber Hindemith
The Boston Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by George Szell

(VOA)
7.45. Life on a Lighthouse: A_ Light-house Christmas, by G. Ry» Gilbert

7.52 Symphony in C Wagner
The CBS Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Alfredo Antonini(VOA)
8.25 Organ Recital by Dr. Eric Thiman,
Examiner for the Royal Schools of
Music, The programme, which includesworks by Bach, Handel, Whitlock and

. Thiman, was recorded at’ First Church,
Dunedin (NZBS)
8.58 Ring Up the Curtain: Excerptsfrom the opera "Hugh the Drover," by.
Vaughan Williams, with Joyce.
Webster Booth and Mary Jarred (BBC)
(Repeat broadcast

TO) SYA
on Sundayat 3

9.57 Beethoven
Trio in B Flat in One Movement
The Musica Viva Trio
Serenade in D
Simon Goldberg (violin), Paul Hinde-
mith (viola) and Emanuel Feuermann
(cello) 2

10.30 Close down

SUES ARs,
7-0.am. Salute the Day
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 River Town
3.30 Indian Summer
9.45 The Two Dianas10-0 Close down
6.30 ppm. Dinner Music6.45 The Intruder
oo With a Smile and a Song7.15 The Strange House of Jelfrey Mar-lowe
7.30 Light and Bright
7.45 Tuesday Serenade8. 5 Digger Reports8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
8.30 Temuka Choral Society conducted
by Clarence Hopwood
Song of the Flax Spinner Leslie
O Peaceful Night German
Sleep, Gentle Lady BishopLadies GroupElfin Eightsome Reel ForsterCeltic Lullaby Robertson
Choir
Irish Cradle Song EsplinChora! Fantasia on National Airs

Harris
’ (Studio)9 4 The Philharmonic-Symphony Or-chestra of New York conducted byWillem Mengelberg
Sinfonia in B Flat J. C. Bach
Harold Samuel (piano)
Sonata in F Minor: Ist Movement

P. E. Bach
The Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestrawith Bouillon (violin) and Cortet and
Morseau (flutes) conducted by AlfredCortot
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in G

ach
9.35 Going Places and Meeting+10.5 The Jack Smith,Show (VOA)10.20 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Close down

5) Y VLA 920 kc. 326m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Joan Hammond
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Cowboy Corner
11.15 At the Console
11.30 Sweet and Sentimental
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Bp.m. Classical Music .

Early English Church Music
2.30 Women’s session (Vera Moore)3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestras and Ballads
4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 From the Land of the Shamrock
4.30 This’ll Make You Whistle
5. 0 Children’s session: The Secret ofShadow Valley
6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.12 Parade Preview: Tunes likely to
appear in the West Coast Hit Parade
7415 Forest, Bird, Maori and Pioneer, by
E. L. Kehoe
7.30 BETTY McCARRIGAN (mezzo-
soprano)
Serenade
In Summer Fields
The Blacksmith
We Wandered
The Vain Suit Brahms

(Studio)
7.45 The Heritage of Britain: The
People, one of a series depicting vari-
ous aspects of British life (BBC)
8.15 Variety Digest
8.45 Choose Your Artist9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s
10. 0 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

CAN YN
DUNEDIN
780kc. 384m.

9.36 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 World’s Great Artists: Schura
Cherkassky and Halina Stafanska
41. 0 Countrywoman’s Magazine of the
Air (Mavis McAra), Life on the. Gold
Coast-Tropical Gardens, by Margaret
Chatwin, read by Margot’ Ross; A
Coufitrywoman’s Day on an. Orchard;
The Organisation and Training of
Women’s Choirs, by Frank Callaway
11.35 Morning Star: Leon Goossens

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Bp.m. Celebrity Artists
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Nom-de-Plume
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
A Children’s Overture Quilter
The Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams
Enigma Variations, Op. 36 Elgar

4.30 From Stage and Screen
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Produce Market Report6.2 Latin American Rhythm
6.15 Accordiana :

7.15 The Gardening Club
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

ON 900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
y Sacrificial Scene from Circe, a
tragedy by Dr. Charles Davenant, adap-
ted for radio by John Blennerhassett,
with music by Purcell, arranged by
Thomas Gray, with Chorus, Sojoists and
the Alex Lindsay Quintet conducted by
Roy Hill, produced by Bernard Beeby

(NZBS)
The tragedy of Circe appears to have
been first produced in 1677, with music
by John Banister, and revived in 1685
when the Sacrificial Scene was set to
music by Purcell, The story takes place
in the days of the Trojan War. King
Thoas, and Ithacus, his stepson, finding
they are both in love with Iphigenia,
daughter of Agamemnon, appeal for help
to Circe, a sorceress. She agrees to con-
sult the gods on their behalf, and, fol-
lowing. a» sacrificial ceremony, the per-
plexed mortals are left awaiting .the
judgment of the god of Eternal Night
7.22 Music from Gluck’s Operas
The State Symphony Orchestra
Overture: Iphigenia in Aulis
Rose Bampton (soprano)
Ah! Against My Will ‘
No, it is not a Sacrifice (‘‘Alceste"’)
Beniamino Gigli (tenor
O Del Mio Dolce Ardor ("Paride ed
Elena’)

The Boston Promenade Orchestra con-
ducted by Arthur Fieldler
Ballet Suite . arr, Mott!

8. 0 Eyes in the Pacific, a feature about
listening posts in the Pacific (BBC)
(Repeat broadcast from 4YA at 3.0 on

: Sunday)
8.30 Artur Schnabel (piano) and the
Philharmonia Orchestra conducted by
Issay Dobrowen
Concerto No, 2 in B Flat, Op. 19Beethoven

8.57 The Busch String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168 Schubert
Olga Loeser-Lebert (piano) and the
Lener String Quartet. Quintet in A, Op. 8&1 Dvorak
The Prisca String Quartet
Quartet in E Minor Verdi
10.30 Close down

ON (C3 seeping9.33 a.m. Variety Calling
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 My Son, Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
141. 0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk-Duck Shooting and Discussion
41.30 Gems from Opera 3

412.0 Lunch Music
2. Bp.m. Bottle Castle
2.15 Ballet Music
Comus Purcell-Lambert
The Great Elopement Handel-Beecham.3.0 Songtime: Robert Irwin ¥

3.15 Piano Parade: Moreton and Kaye
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus j

4.15 A Spot of Humour
4.30 Brass Bands
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
Adventures’ in History (VOA), apd
Guest Artist ~ 7

:

he
. Tunes of the Times _

6. 0 Two Stars and a Story
612 The Musical Strauss Family7.0 Opio Sheep Dog Trials
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk t

7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Ring Up the Curtain’ The Olym-
pians, excerpts from the opera byArthur Bliss and J. B. Priestley, pre-
sented by the Covent’ Garden Opera
Chorus and Orchestra conducted by
Karl Rankl with soloists Edith Coates,
Murray Dickie and Howell Glynne (BBC),
10.30 Close down

4A
BEAUTIFUL
FINISH

Generations of fine craftsmanshipliebehind thefinished beauty ofgoodfurniture. Suchcarefulcraftsmanshipdemands the same loving care andprotection:Just4 touch ofLIQUID VENEER
cleans,beautifies and preserveshighlyfinished surfaces: UseLIQUIDVENEER for satisfaction, it ismosteconomical and gives a marvellous
glossyou'11beproudof: Foryourcartoo LIQUID VENEER is obtain-ableatallgood-classhardwarestores:

Liquid
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PRICES 4Oz.2/-; 12Oz.3/4.
NewZealandDistributors:

FASSETT&JOHNSON LTD:
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